
   
 

 

Parent Child & Preschool 

Schedule of Classes 2025-2026 

 Monthly Tuition and Enrollment! Begin and End When You Want!! 

www.thrivegym.org 

CALL 410-995-8130  

Tuition: $108  for 45min classes 

Classes  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

Pa
re

nt
 C

hi
ld

 
 

45
 m

in
s

 

Twinkling Stars 
(6m-1yr)  

  11:45AM    

Shooting Stars  
(1 – 2yrs) 

 9:30AM 
10:30AM 

9:00AM 
11:45AM 

9:00AM 
10:00AM 

9:15AM 
10:15AM 

9:00AM 
10:00AM 

Super Stars 
(2 - 3.5yrs) 

9:15AM 
10:15AM 
5:00PM 
6:00PM 

9:15AM 
10:15AM 

 

9:00AM 
9:50AM 

 

9:15AM 
10:15AM 
5:15PM 
6:15PM 

9:30AM 
10:30AM 

9:00AM 
10:00AM 
11:00AM 

Pr
es

ch
oo

l G
ym

na
st

ic
s  

45
 m

in
s  

Little Dippers 
(3yrs) 

9:15AM 
10:15AM 
4:00PM 

5:00PM* 
6:00PM* 

9:15AM 
10:15AM 
12:30PM 

9:00AM 
9:50AM 
1:15PM 

9:15AM 
10:15AM 
11:15AM 
1:00PM* 
3:00PM 
4:00PM 
5:00PM 
6:00PM 

9:30AM 
10:30AM 
4:15PM 
5:15PM 

 

9:10AM 
10:10AM 
11:10AM 
12:10PM 

 

Big Dipper 
(4yrs) 

9:15AM 
10:15AM 
4:00PM 

5:00PM* 
6:00PM* 

9:15AM 
10:15AM 
12:30PM 

9:50AM 
1:15PM 

9:15AM 
10:15AM 
11:15AM 
1:00PM* 
3:00PM 
4:00PM 
5:00PM 
6:00PM 

9:30AM 
10:30AM 
4:15PM 
5:15PM 

 

9:10AM 
10:10AM 
11:10AM 
12:10PM 

 

Li
tt

le
 N

in
ja

s 
 

45
 m

in
s  Little Ninjas  

(3 - 4yrs) 
 

9:15AM 
10:15AM 

 

9:15AM 
10:15AM 
12:30PM 
4:15PM 

4:00 PM 11:15AM 
1:00PM 
3:15PM 
4:15PM 

 

 9:00AM 
10:00AM 

 

*Combo Class 

http://www.thrivegym.org/


   
 

 

 

Grade School 

School Year 2025-2026 

Monthly Tuition and Enrollment! Begin and End When You Want! 

www.thrivegym.org 

CALL 410-995-8130  

Tuition: $170 for 90min classes/$137 for 75min classes/$113 for 60min classes 

Classes  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
Gr

ad
e 

Sc
ho

ol
 G

ym
na

st
ic

s  B
eg

in
ne

r/
In

te
rm

ed
ia

te
 

 
60

 m
in

s 
 

 

Milkyways 
(Beginner 5-6yrs) 

3:00PM 
4:00PM 
4:30PM 
5:15PM 
5:45PM 
6:30PM 

12:30PM 
4:00PM 
4:45PM 
5:45PM 

 

2:30PM 
4:00PM 
4:45PM 
5:15PM 
6:30PM 

1:00PM 
3:00PM 
4:00PM 
5:15PM 
5:30PM 
6:30PM 

3:00PM 
4:15PM 
5:30PM 

9:30AM 
10:30AM 
11:45AM 
12:00PM 

Comets 
(Beginner 7-12yrs) 

3:00PM 
4:00PM 
5:15PM 
6:30PM 

4:00PM 
5:15PM 
5:30PM 
6:30PM 
7:00PM 

2:30PM 
4:00PM 
4:45PM 
5:15PM 
6:30PM 

3:00PM 
4:00PM 
5:15PM 
6:30PM 

3:00PM 
4:15PM 
5:30PM 

10:30AM 
11:45AM 

Nebulas 
*Prerequisites Required* 

(Intermediate 4-6yrs) 

 4:00PM     

Galaxies 
*Prerequisites Required* 

(Intermediate 6-12yrs) 

3:00PM 
4:15PM 
4:30PM 
5:45PM 
7:00PM 

4:15PM 
5:15PM 
6:30PM 

4:15PM 
5:30PM 
6:30PM 

6:45PM 3:00PM 
4:15PM 
5:30PM 

9:30AM 
11:45AM 

Ad
va

nc
ed

 G
ra

de
 S

ch
oo

l 
Gy

m
na

st
ic

s  
60

/7
5/

90
 m

in
s  

Mega Stars 
*Prerequisites Required* 

(Adv Level 1) 

 4:45PM 
6:45PM 

4:15PM 
5:30PM 
6:45PM 

7:00PM  12:00PM 

Asteroids 
*Prerequisites Required* 

(Adv Level 2) 

 7:00PM 6:45PM 7:00PM   

Meteors  
*Prerequisites Required* 

(Adv Level 3) 

      

 

http://www.thrivegym.org/


   
 

 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
Gr

ad
e 

Sc
ho

ol
 T

um
bl

in
g

 
60

 m
in

s  
Beginner 

   6:45PM   

Intermediate 
*Prerequisites Required* 

 

 6:30PM*     

Advanced 
*Prerequisites Required* 

 

 6:30PM*     

Tr
am

p 
& 

Tu
m

bl
e 

60
/7

5m
in

s  
 

Beginner/Intermediate 
(6-10yrs) 

5:30PM 
 

     

Advanced  
*Prerequisites Required* 

(7-12yrs) 

6:45PM      

Ni
nj

a 
Zo

ne
 

 
60

 m
in

s 
 

Ninja Zone 
White/Yellow Band 

(5-6yrs) 

5:30PM 
 

4:15PM 
5:30PM 

1:15PM 
5:00PM 

4:15PM 
5:30PM 

4:15PM 12:00PM 

Ninja Zone  
White/Yellow Band 

(7-12yrs) 

4:15PM 
6:45PM 

5:30PM 
 

 

2:30PM 
6:15PM 

6:45PM 5:30PM  

Ninja Zone 
Yellow Band 

*Prerequisites Required* 
(6-12yrs) 

 6:45PM  5:30PM  11:00AM* 

Ninja Zone  
Green/Blue/Purple Band 

*Prerequisites Required* 
(6-12yrs) 

 6:45PM    11:00AM* 

Ninja Sport 
(10-18yrs) 

  7:30PM    

M
id

dl
e/

Hi
gh

 
Sc

ho
ol

 
Gy

m
na

st
ic

s 
60

 m
in

s  
 

Middle/High  
Beginner & Intermediate 

(10-15yrs) 

7:00PM 
 

 

 6:00PM 
7:00PM 

   

M
id

dl
e/

Hi
gh

  
Sc

ho
ol

  
Tu

m
bl

in
g 

60
/7

5 
m

in
s 

 

Beginner/Intermediate 
(10-15yrs)  

 5:15PM 
5:45PM 

6:00PM    

Advanced Level 1 
*Prerequisites Required* 

(10-15yrs) 

   7:00PM 
 

  

*Combo Class 

 


