

Parent Child & Preschool

Schedule of Classes 2025-2026

Monthly Tuition and Enrollment! Begin and End When You Want!!

www.thrivegym.org

CALL 410-995-8130

Tuition: \$108 for 45min classes

Classes		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Parent Child 45 mins	Twinkling Stars (6m-1yr)			11:45AM			
	Shooting Stars (1 - 2yrs)		9:30AM 10:30AM	9:00AM 11:45AM	9:00AM 10:00AM	9:15AM 10:15AM	9:00AM 10:00AM
	Super Stars (2 - 3.5yrs)	9:15AM 10:15AM 5:00PM 6:00PM	9:15AM 10:15AM	9:00AM 9:50AM	9:15AM 10:15AM 5:15PM 6:15PM	9:30AM 10:30AM	9:00AM 10:00AM 11:00AM
Preschool Gymnastics 45 mins	Little Dippers (3yrs)	9:15AM 10:15AM 4:00PM 5:00PM* 6:00PM*	9:15AM 10:15AM 12:30PM	9:00AM 9:50AM 1:15PM	9:15AM 10:15AM 11:15AM 1:00PM* 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:00PM 6:00PM	9:30AM 10:30AM 4:15PM 5:15PM	9:10AM 10:10AM 11:10AM 12:10PM
	Big Dipper (4yrs)	9:15AM 10:15AM 4:00PM 5:00PM* 6:00PM*	9:15AM 10:15AM 12:30PM	9:50AM 1:15PM	9:15AM 10:15AM 11:15AM 1:00PM* 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:00PM 6:00PM	9:30AM 10:30AM 4:15PM 5:15PM	9:10AM 10:10AM 11:10AM 12:10PM
Little Ninjas 45 mins	Little Ninjas (3 - 4yrs)	9:15AM 10:15AM	9:15AM 10:15AM 12:30PM 4:15PM	4:00 PM	11:15AM 1:00PM 3:15PM 4:15PM		9:00AM 10:00AM



Grade School

School Year 2025-2026

Monthly Tuition and Enrollment! Begin and End When You Want!

www.thrivegym.org

CALL 410-995-8130

Tuition: \$170 for 90min classes/\$137 for 75min classes/\$113 for 60min classes

Classes		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Grade School Gymnastics Beginner/Intermediate 60 mins	Milkyways (Beginner 5-6yrs)	3:00PM 4:00PM 4:30PM 5:15PM 5:45PM 6:30PM	12:30PM 4:00PM 4:45PM 5:45PM	2:30PM 4:00PM 4:45PM 5:15PM 6:30PM	1:00PM 3:00PM 4:00PM 5:15PM 5:30PM 6:30PM	3:00PM 4:15PM 5:30PM	9:30AM 10:30AM 11:45AM 12:00PM
	Comets (Beginner 7-12yrs)	3:00PM 4:00PM 5:15PM 6:30PM	4:00PM 5:15PM 5:30PM 6:30PM 7:00PM	2:30PM 4:00PM 4:45PM 5:15PM 6:30PM	3:00PM 4:00PM 5:15PM 6:30PM	3:00PM 4:15PM 5:30PM	10:30AM 11:45AM
nool Gymnas	Nebulas *Prerequisites Required* (Intermediate 4-6yrs)		4:00PM				
Grade Sci	Galaxies *Prerequisites Required* (Intermediate 6-12yrs)	3:00PM 4:15PM 4:30PM 5:45PM 7:00PM	4:15PM 5:15PM 6:30PM	4:15PM 5:30PM 6:30PM	6:45PM	3:00PM 4:15PM 5:30PM	9:30AM 11:45AM
Advanced Grade School Gymnastics 60/75/90 mins	Mega Stars *Prerequisites Required* (Adv Level 1)		4:45PM 6:45PM	4:15PM 5:30PM 6:45PM	7:00PM		12:00PM
	Asteroids *Prerequisites Required* (Adv Level 2)		7:00PM	6:45PM	7:00PM		
	Meteors *Prerequisites Required* (Adv Level 3)						

		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Grade School Tumbling 60 mins	Beginner				6:45PM		
	Intermediate *Prerequisites Required*		6:30PM*				
	Advanced *Prerequisites Required*		6:30PM*				
Tramp & Tumble 60/75mins	Beginner/Intermediate (6-10yrs)	5:30PM					
	Advanced *Prerequisites Required* (7-12yrs)	6:45PM					
	Ninja Zone White/Yellow Band (5-6yrs)	5:30PM	4:15PM 5:30PM	1:15PM 5:00PM	4:15PM 5:30PM	4:15PM	12:00PM
	Ninja Zone White/Yellow Band (7-12yrs)	4:15PM 6:45PM	5:30PM	2:30PM 6:15PM	6:45PM	5:30PM	
Ninja Zone 60 mins	Ninja Zone Yellow Band *Prerequisites Required* (6-12yrs)		6:45PM		5:30PM		11:00AM*
	Ninja Zone Green/Blue/Purple Band *Prerequisites Required* (6-12yrs)		6:45PM				11:00AM*
	Ninja Sport (10-18yrs)			7:30PM			
Middle/High School Gymnastics 60 mins	Middle/High Beginner & Intermediate (10-15yrs)	7:00PM		6:00PM 7:00PM			
Middle/High School Tumbling 60/75 mins	Beginner/Intermediate (10-15yrs)		5:15PM 5:45PM	6:00PM			
	Advanced Level 1 *Prerequisites Required* (10-15yrs)				7:00PM		
·			*Combo Clas	-		·	